(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Mayank Gambhir | Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2308 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 25 Feb 1994 Application Received | 22-10-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115683 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 09-12-2025

Verification Purpose | NA Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT INFOIRIAITOINEORIXES COMPLETED  VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
LATEST
EMPLOYMENT 1 Neha Pathak-HR Department 22-10-2025 GREEN
POST Prin. L.N.Welingkar Institute of Management
GRADUATION Development and Research 04-11-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT ERC Employee Relations Center - Infoedge 27-10-2025 GREEN
COURT
VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 22-10-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL —_—
DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 22-10-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Section Officer Examination Branch-IlI 04-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL
IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 24-10-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 09-12-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM PF PORTAL 26-10-2025 GREEN
26AS
POLICE
VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 22-10-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL .
CHECK Transunion CIBIL 22-10-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Instantpay India Limited

Instantpay India Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Mayank Gambhir Mayank Gambhir

Emp Code: 11700 11700

From: 12-02-2024 12-02-2024

To: 12-09-2025 12-09-2025
Designation: Senior Associate - Risk Senior Associate - Risk
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 6.75 LPA

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Growth and salary hike

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

As per company policy

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Neha Pathak HR Department of Instantpay
India Limited, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as

Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Neha Pathak-HR Department

Report Verified Date:

22-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Re: Ex-Employment verification for Mayank Gambhir GQ-AMRSN-2308 (1) Instantpay India Limited

° neeha.p@instantpay in on behalf of InstantPay HE che@instantpay.in
To Sharlls

Lo aygoldquesigiohelan sarti@goidguestgiabalin

@Fnb-w

1 thete sre problesy with Row T mesLgn in aplayed, ook hive 1 vew & n 8 web brower,
Otk htie b downlead pelisws. To Belp probed poer prvacy Cudook peevested stomais downdasd of 12me peobarey o thes mescage

Folloming neu the delsds |

Annexure 1 (a)

Cansdete's Partcadan OMrans subrriambinte Bare)
Company Mams Incha Limited Coereci
Candaile Mame Brail Daribbe Birveet
Erreioyrs CosedUha 11 Caerext
From [Dus ol Foaring) 12-Fain-2004 Coeract
To Miate of EstRebeveg 13-Sap-J00% Coumet
[ Af e e o [ 13 Sorin Aiioests - Sk Cormcy
SuerpCIG: Pltase Privide BTILPA
s Vhin peaitoen. Permsnest Termsossn ' Canteac tusl Fiease Fronde P sarronn
Tuparcas: aMana Pasze Piovice hearare Sasema
Basacs fo Laswng Messs Provica Growen snd ssloy R
Fbow ELgdity (Plewran i i T rebewanl pelimrmstion | A oot diviarry by
[Ext bgarmition covrleted; [Yei ol TPhasirirt P i P sl i iwrrainn | Yeu
Windiy contam k L] n o1 | ea
¥ imagay L g .l"
Yo~ Plasns asplain bobafly) Pasae mpiairdc omnr ity
Ay ¥ siiien of Fend T 0 “Yeu" Plo s nnolain beisfly) .03
DATA - BREACH of arry hind Hs
o Past Apar tha Amcrva i relawsit in makong rght
Bring desiniea, Plass o us keow hlathorg
| Hame, Concact Mumibs & q gt Parthaic, 1l
PRegards
HA Departmar

[ napy | % ey |
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Prin. L.N.Welingkar Institute of
Management Development and
Research

Prin. L.N.Welingkar Institute of
Management Development and
Research

Name Of The Candidate: Mayank Gambhir Mayank Gambhir

Enroll No: HPGD/OC16/2342 HPGD/OC16/2342

Degree: Post Graduate Diploma in Post Graduate Diploma in
Management Management

Major: Banking, Investment & Insurance Banking, Investment & Insurance

Month And Year Of Passing:

2018

2018

S| No:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Prin. L.N.Welingkar Institute of
Management Development and Research found genuine, hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Prin. L.N.Welingkar Institute of Management Development and Research

Report Verified Date:

04-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

weschoo

8.P. Mandali's

Prin L. N. Welingkar Inslitute of Management Developmen & Research
L Mapoo Road Matungs { C Ry ), Mumba - 400 019, Matarashin, Inds

Post - Graduate Diploma in Management
(Banking, Investment el Insurance)

<" ( Hybrid Program )
(PGDM-BII-HB)

syt
r

Recognised by UGC ;}FH Govt. of India

_:-"'-F.---

Awarded to

Mayank Vijay Gambhir

HPED/OC 6 2342

For having Successfully completed the Two-year Post-Graduate Diploma n
Management (Banking, [nvestment ¢ Insurance) i the year 2018 with First
(lass

-

Dated the Thirtieth day of the Month September in the Year 2018

Prin. L.N. Welingkar !Mmgemem
Dﬂvﬂfﬂpmeg,rﬂ Research, Mumbai /S L{_,—q

Prof, Dr. Uday Salunkhe

G Ot
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Infoedge India LTD

Infoedge India LTD

Name Of The Candidate: Mayank Gambhir Mayank Gambhir
Emp Code: 22476 22476

From: 17-01-2022 17-01-2022

To: 06-02-2024 06-02-2024
Designation: Senior Executive Senior Executive
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Remarks:

The above details were verified by ERC Employee Relations Center of Infoedge
India LTD, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as Green
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

ERC Employee Relations Center - Infoedge

Report Verified Date:

27-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Re: INC-7412127 || RE: Ex-Employment venfication for Mayank Gambhir GQ-AMRSN-2308 (2) Infeedge india LTD

HR ERC <askHRBinfoedge.coms
Ta ks fodeeti@nicon com
L venfyerrpemploymentigoliguesigional in; jspiPgoldguesiglobalin aarfgoidqueriglobal o

l@l:;.".- [
¥ thive e problems wih now B meape & deplaped, gk bave 10 view 8 m @ web browser

Hi ndjeet kaur,

PFE:

Eeode  EwployeeMame  Departisent Destgastion Drate of Jatnkng
IMTE  Mmask Gamshhis Buginess Palley Enfereement Senlos Executive 17-[an-22

Tharics & Regards.

st e

A cenitral hub o arseer 2l your gueries

For escalation, wiite bo escalation askHE S infoedge.com
On Mo, 27 Cet 1202 P, kulieet wrote:
b fBbskHA

Fieen: Mangeeet Kauf

Sants Fridey, Ociober 74, 2025 6:15 PW

Toc Sharfin ; Kuljeet Kaux

Ces e Brnldquestigiobal in: gartiEpaldquestglobal =

Subject: RE: Ex-Ermplioyment werification lor Mayank Gambhie GO-AMRSN- 2308 (2] Infoedge indls LTD

Kidjree

Kind Regards
Margeeet Kaur

Lt Warking Date
6Fals-24

Reparting Manager Name
Ashima Asers

F&F
Cosnplered

3 Reply | %y Beply A2
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Re: INC-7412127 || RE: Ex-Employment venification for Mayank Gambhir GQ-AMRSN-2308 (2) Infoedge india LTD

HRERC caskHR@infosdge com>
Ta ki kilpeet@nauknoes

Annexure 3 (b)

T wonfpmyemploymenifgoidquesgiobaling @ goidquengicbaleg sanifdgoldgeiigioalin

(T} rolim i

¥ ihed e probbem Wil Row T IMECLIGE o DRpASTe0, MK Mk 10 we & 0 8 wtl Dioes.

Compaty Name
Candidaie Name
Ermplope CoteDie
From (Dt of faining)
T sk of Leil Bilarving)
Dignation (A2 i Nt of baandng tha compaiy] Saprundd Eweculive
WAt DR POUOn ! Berma e L iep oy Dot ac budl Phearie Bravide
Supervitod 'y ame wm
Riasom for Leavng Pie e Brovide
Arkirs Kipbaity [Phraie 81 in B rrlsrvant nlomafen)
Eut farmabties complebed: (resi o) [Pheata 4 in tha relervarnt information)
Kisudly eanfinm sttsched Bplareing litted [dotumnent i§ mthanticite? Pl e Provide
oy b ity f Diso ¥ e during the ronploy Eenanre ! [If "W
Plbse eaplile bebely) Ploias xplainfeommant brisfly
sy Mg eprilation of Fusd 7 i “ve® Pleaie sopliin bilefly| Pk deplanyesmment birefly
m-mdﬂw Plagas Provide
Asef Impertant Peint Apait feom Hee Above I delevant in making right |
eritad By | Kass, Comat Mumbes B Dedignanon] Db ke Prwide

Kindly niofe that your inputs and feedback gheen would sist our dient in making a promgpt hinng decision and thenefore we swail pour netponse Sor the Same a1 the earkest.

‘We kook farwand o your kind fo-operation and Bhank you ins snticipation

y Reply | % Repty Al
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2308

GQ-AMRSN-2308

Candidate Name:

Mayank Gambhir

Mayank Gambhir

Date Of Birth: 25-02-1994 25-02-1994

Father Name: Vijay Gambhir Vijay Gambhir

Addressl: 1901B, Gali no-18, Govindpuri 1901B, Gali no-18, Govindpuri
extension, Kalkaji, Delhi- 110019 extension, Kalkaji, Delhi- 110019

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

22-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 10/ 10



Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I/ 1432/14

TRUE COPY

APPLICATION 1D GO-AMRSN-2308

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Mayank Gambhir

FATHER NAME Vijay Gambhir

DATE OF BIRTH 25-February-199%

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 19018, Gali no-18, Govindpuri extension, Kalkaji, Delhi- 110019
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 22-October-2025

I EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

|CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verilied Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation dambase there is no Civil or Criminal case insticuted agains: the Reference
Mumher raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the Jursdictional imies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online ligation darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instiruted against the Reterence
Mumber raised hefore us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictonal limics of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjectve in nature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in rerrieval of the informaron as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the msrruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This informanon may not be treared as a Cerificare.

Yours Truly

Ads

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Mayank Gambhir

Mayank Gambhir

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

22-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Mayank Gambhir

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND

CaselD GO-AMRSN-2308

Current Group Word-Chack

Cender hala Diate of Birth

Last Screened 22 Oct 2025 13:08 Case Created

Entity Type individual Oingaing Screening
Archived Mo MName Transposition

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Unreasolved Matches (i

= amag Mayark Gambhi

Dol Prinbed J3 T IS, 1305

Printod By

G

Confidential

25 Fab 1954
22 Oct 2025 13:08
Mo

Yas

m LSEG REiucence
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Annexure 5 (b)

22 0ct 20251308 databaze chack Case Screenad for Wor Desklop

ld-Check {Initial’lRea- Baich
Screan Only)
220ct2025 1308 database check  New Case aoded Desktop
- : ' : Baich
NOTES

Al imestamgs in Fs edport 2re in UTE and mey B 0 varance wis the locakl time shosvn or o oppdcstion

Legal Matoe

Thaz corients of s recand are prvale and confidantial and shouwld nat ba - dsclosed |o-Eed parties unbess: (| s lerms af your agreement wiih LEEG allow you fa
da sa; (i} tho rooord sulject reguests any data thae yoo may hoic on them. and such data inchsdes their Word <Check reooed; or (il yoo are wnder some othar legal
ohipation 1o do 34 Yau must consider and ahide by your awn ablgatons inrelation b the data privacy rights of individunls and st natity them of your inbention

ta saarch against Works: Cheot and provica them wien imlarmatian contaned inthe World-Check privacy staiament. Voo shall not raly upon the conlont of this report
without making mdependent checks g varify ho irformaton contained Marsin. irformation commelaled s rocessarly bnef and should Do read by you in the cormext of
the fdler detaiis 2aillable n ihe extemal sowoes o which Iinks am provided. The accuracy of the information found in e undertyng soumes must be verfied with
tha reoond subject belane any aclion is taken and you shauld inferm us il any lnks o S cources. are brokene © tis record cantaines negaite allegatons. It shouid
e assumed thal such allegations are denwed by the sebjpct - Youw should not draw any negatse inferences aboul indivicduals or pnlilies merely because they are
|doniified in the database, nor boecauss ey are shosn as “Reporied berg Snked 007 others idenified in tha datahase. The nature ol kcking vares considerably
Alany persons ana nouded saiedy becowsa ihey hold or have haid prommenl political posibans oram connecied o scudh ndriduals

Mame Mayark Gamishir
Dot Primod F10-2426, 1118

o et S Y LSEG Riucence
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Annexure 5 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 20/ 20



Annexure 5 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate:

Mayank Gambhir

Mayank Gambhir

Enroll No: SBSE-229/12 SBSE-229/12

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce
Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2015 2015

S| No:

November-2016

November-2016

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Section Officer Examination
Branch-IIl of University of Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Section Officer Examination Branch-IlI

Report Verified Date:

04-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: PANCARD PANCARD
Identity Number: BRYPG7415F BRYPG7415F

Verification Result:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)
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Annexure 7 (b)
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0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.
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BRYPGT415F MIGOEXK GXXXXXR

m
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Mayank Gambhir

Mayank Gambhir

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified for the period of 6 months from any
education to employment in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2308 GQ-AMRSN-2308
Employee Id: 115683 115683
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

09-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Mayank Gambhir Mayank Gambhir
DOB 25-02-1994 25-02-1994

Post Graduation

Prin L.N. Welingkar Institute of Management

Prin L.N. Welingkar Institute of Management

Pisme:of thetBeard / Schaol Development & Research Development & Research

Course PGDM PGDM

Specialization / Major Banking,Investment and Insurance Banking, Investment and Insurance
Year of Passing 2018 2018

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School University of Delhi University of Delhi
Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Finance Finance

Year of Passing 2015 2015

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2012

2012

Gap Remarks:NA
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Annexure 8 (b)

10th Std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2010 2010

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT -1

Name of the Employer

Instantpay India Limited

Instantpay India Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Mayank Gambhir

Mayank Gambhir

Date of joining - From

12-02-2024

12-02-2024

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

12-09-2025

12.09-2025

Designation / Role

Senior Associate - Risk

Senior Associate - Risk

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Infoedge India Ltd

Infoedge India Ltd

Full Name of the Employee

Mavyank Gambhir

Mayank Gambhir

Date of joining - From

17-01-2022

17-01-2022

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

06-02-2024

06-02-2024

Designation / Role

Senior Executive

Senior Executive

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 8 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

WNS Global Services Pyt Ltd

WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Mayank Gambhir Mayank Gambhir
Date of joining - From 29-11-2019 49-11-2019

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 16-01-2022 16-01-2022
Designation / Role Sr. Associate Sr. Associate

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer

PYRAMID IT CONSULTING PVT LTD.

PYRAMID IT CONSULTING PVT LTD.

Full Name of the Employee Mayank Gambhir Mayank Gambhir
Date of joining - From 13-05-2019 13-05-2019
Date of Retiew'rnngxit -To 30-10-2019 30-10-2019

Designation / Role

Back Office Executive

Back Office Executive

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 5

Name of the Employer

GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee

Mayank Gambhir

Mayank Gambhir

Date of joining - From

05-02-2018

05-02-2018

Date of Relieu'rnyﬁxit -To

30-04-2019

30-04-2019

Designation / Role

Process Developer

Process Developer

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 8 (d)

EMPLOYMENT - &

Name of the Employer

QUATRRO ANALYTICS

QUATRRO ANALYTICS

Full Mame of the Employee

Mayank Gambhir

Mayank Gambhir

Date of joining - From

14-03-2016

14-03-2016

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

07-11-2017

07-11-2017

Designation [ Role

Fraud Analyst

Fraud Analyst

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 7

Mame of the Employer AEGIS LTD AEGIS LTD

Full Mame of the Employee Mayank Gambhir Mayank Gambhir
Date of joining - From 11-08-2015 11-08-2015

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 10-02-2016 10-02-2016

Designation / Role

Gap Remarks: NA
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Mayank Gambhir

Mayank Gambhir

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2308 GQ-AMRSN-2308
UAN No: 100555087211 100555087211
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 26-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 100555087211
NAME Mayank Gamihir
FATHER'S NAME VLAY GAMBHIR
Work History
' Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 | DSSHDO00239120000032094 | INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED 17-Jan-2022 NA
2 | THTHA00430370000470121 | WNS GLOBAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. 29-Nov-2019 16-Jan-2022
3 | DLCPMO0281250000018038 | PYRAMID IT CONSULTING PVT LTD. 13-May-2019 30-0c1-2019
4 | PYKRPOO450530000041847 | GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 09-Feb-2018 30-Apr-2019
5 | GNGGND0275260000021807 | FARE PORTAL INDIA PVT LTD 05-Dec-2017 29-Dec-2017
6 | GNGGN00288360000002658 ﬁ,‘ﬂrg ROANALVTICS - MANAGEMENT SERVICES | 1 a-mtar-2016 07-Nov-2017
7 | APHYDOO560700000266197 | AEGIS LTD 11-Aug-2015 10-Feb-2016

Generated on 26-10-2025 21:08:50

Report Runtime 2025-10-26 21:08:24
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2308

GQ-AMRSN-2308

Candidate Name: Mayank Gambhir Mayank Gambhir

Date Of Birth: 25-02-1994 25-02-1994

Father Name: Vijay Gambhir Vijay Gambhir

Addressl: 1901B, Gali no-18, Govindpuri 1901B, Gali no-18, Govindpuri
extension, Kalkaji, Delhi- 110019. extension, Kalkaji, Delhi- 110019.

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly

stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal

record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished

as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

22-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/ 1432/14

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-2308
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Mayank Gamblhis
FATHER NAME Vijay Gambhir
DATE OF BIRTH 25-February-1994

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

19018, Gali no-18, Govindputi extension, Kalkaji, Dielhi- 110019

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Kalkaji Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS WVerified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 22-Ocrober-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Foumd

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verifled Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hinganon darabase there 15 no Civil or Criminal case insomed against the Reference
Mumber rased before us. The informanon 12 subject to the search condueted within the Junsdicoonal lioes of the Address of the

Candidare provided. Hence, this informanon is subjectve in narere,

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the dare of this scarch and as per the online lingation darabase there 15 no Civil or Criminal case insomred agains the Reference
Mumber raised before us, The informaton is subject o the search conducted within the Jusrsdicrional limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjectve in nature,

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducred in retrieval of the informaron as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instructon of CLIENT and the undersipned is not liable for any acr of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This mformation may not be created as a Cernficate.

Youors Truly

Ao

(PALAYV AGARNWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Mayank Gambhir Mayank Gambhir

Pan Number: BRYPG7415F BRYPG7415F

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 780

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable Low Credit Age

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

22-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)
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Annexure 11 (b)
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Annexure 11 (c)
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Annexure 11 (d)
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Annexure 11 (e)
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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